凉山州环境保护局

公开考调机关及州环境监察执法支队工作人员总成绩及综合排名表
	准考证号
	笔试

成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试

成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	综合排名
	报考岗位

	007
	81
	40.5
	81.5
	40.75
	81.25
	1
	局机关

	002
	75
	37.5
	83.5
	41.75
	79.25
	2
	局机关

	004
	58
	29
	76
	38
	67
	3
	局机关

	008
	45
	22.5
	71.6
	35.8
	58.3
	4
	局机关

	005
	47
	23.5
	缺考
	缺考
	/
	/
	局机关

	006
	37
	18.5
	缺考
	缺考
	/
	/
	局机关

	017
	40
	20
	80.3
	40.15
	60.15
	1
	支队

	015
	30
	15
	73.8
	36.9
	51.9
	2
	支队

	016
	31
	15.5
	68.4
	34.2
	49.7
	3
	支队


